
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 2nd Semester Morning Session: Spring 2025
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IS/BS/Eco/S-24/M/001 Ahsam Ul Haq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/01 Abdullah - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 46 F - 2 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/02 Abid Karim (Withheld due to Fee D - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/03 Adil Satti (Withheld due to Fee Def - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/05 Aqib Asif - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/06 Awais Zafar - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/07 Haseeba Khalil - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 57 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/08 Hassan Babar - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 38 F - 2 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/09 Hassan Rasheed - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - - - - - 56 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/10 Laiba Altaf - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/11 M Zia Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/12 Mariyam - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/13 Maryam Munir - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/14 Mohammad Osama Abbasi - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 52 D 1.5 2 3.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/15 Muhammad Nouman - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/16 Muhammad Obaid (Withheld due to - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/17 Muhammad Zaigham - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/18 Muhammad Zain Maqbool - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/19 Muhammad Zeeshan ( Withheld du - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/20 Niamat Ullah - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/21 Rimsha Bibi - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 59 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/22 Saba Khurshid - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/23 Shahid Ali - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/24 Syed Shabi Haider Kazmi - - - - - - - - 28 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/25 Syed Tanveer Hussain Shirazi - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 28 F - 3 - 40 F - 2 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/26 Tehreem Batool - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 63 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/27 Zain Abrar - - - - - - - - 39 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 41 F - 2 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/28 Zohaib Ahmed - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/07/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.
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IS/BS/Eco/S-24/M/001 Ahsam Ul Haq - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.75 1.68

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/01 Abdullah 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 2.03 1.97

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/02 Abid Karim (Withheld due to Fee D 0.00 0.00

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/03 Adil Satti (Withheld due to Fee Def 0.00 0.79

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/05 Aqib Asif 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 2.41 2.32

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/06 Awais Zafar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.66 2.53

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/07 Haseeba Khalil 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.28 2.22

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/08 Hassan Babar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 1.56 2.06

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/09 Hassan Rasheed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.03 1.93

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/10 Laiba Altaf 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 2.75 2.84

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/11 M Zia Ur Rehman 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.38 3.49

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/12 Mariyam 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.81 2.96

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/13 Maryam Munir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.00 3.09

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/14 Mohammad Osama Abbasi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 1.88 1.90

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/15 Muhammad Nouman 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.41 3.41

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/16 Muhammad Obaid (Withheld due to 0.00 0.84

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/17 Muhammad Zaigham 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.56 2.57

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/18 Muhammad Zain Maqbool 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.19 2.13

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/19 Muhammad Zeeshan ( Withheld du 0.00 0.84

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/20 Niamat Ullah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.47 2.44

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/21 Rimsha Bibi 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.94 3.01

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/22 Saba Khurshid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 2.19 2.53

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/23 Shahid Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.47 2.49

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/24 Syed Shabi Haider Kazmi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 1.63 1.60

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/25 Syed Tanveer Hussain Shirazi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 1.68 1.78

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/26 Tehreem Batool 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.00 3.13

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/27 Zain Abrar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 1.44 1.60

IS/BS/EF/A-24/M/28 Zohaib Ahmed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 2.38 2.22
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